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* Washington West Board 
** Washington West Executive Committee 

 
 

Duxbury 

Chris Cahalan 
ccahalan98@gmail.com 
home: (802) 310-4956 

 
Patty Delaney * 
duxylady@myfairpoint.net 
home: (802) 244-7556 

Tom Cahalan, Chair 
tac105mm@yahoo.com 
home: (802) 244-6206 

  

 
 

Fayston 

Jill Ellis **  
jkellis@wcvt.com      
home: (802) 496-1113  cell: (802) 595-0008  

 
Elizabeth Purcell 
lpurcell@gmvs.org 
home: (802) 595-3889      

Susan MacLean Daley 
newcriation@accessvt.com 
home: (802) 496-6008  cell: (802) 310-5566 

 
Heidi Spear, Chair * 
hshenry@gmavt.net 
home: (802) 496-7454  cell: (508) 344-4959 

Doug Mosle * 
dmosle@madriver.com 
home: (802) 496-2877  cell: (802) 793-4426 

  

 
 

Harwood 

Laura Caffry  
lcaffry@gmavt.net 
home: (802) 496-6120  cell: (802)882-8163 

 
Susan MacLean Daley 
newcriation@accessvt.com 
home: (802) 496-6008  cell: (802) 310-5566   

David Goodman, Chair 
davgoodvt@comcast.net 
home: (802) 244-6229 

 
Maureen McCracken * 
maureenmccracken1@comcast.net 
home: (802) 244-7943  cell: (802) 760-7016 

Debra Hunter 
dhunter@uvm.edu 
home: (802) 229-4535  cell: (802) 229-8619 

 
Rosemarie White ** 
rosemarie.white@nsbvt.com 
home: (802) 496-5942  cell: (802) 793-1145 

Garett MacCurtain * 
gmaccurtain@cvuhs.org 
home: (802) 244-7788  cell: (802) 478-7100 
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Moretown 

Vacant seat  
Kathryn O’Neill, Chair * 
mialuna@madriver.com  
home: (802) 496-3727  cell: (802) 498-8337              

Gabriel Gilman ** 
gabriel.gilman@gmail.com  
home: (802) 371-8820  

 
Ron Shems 
rshems@gmail.com 
home: (802) 496-7667 

Peter Langella * 
plangella@gmail.com 
home: (802) 485-7428  cell: (603) 867-0491   

  

 
 

Waitsfield 

Eve Frankel, Chair 
efrankel@madriver.com 
home: (802) 496-6659 

 
Barclay Rappeport * 
barclay@madriver.com 
home: (802) 583-1145  cell: (802) 793-3121 

Jonathon Goldhammer 
jonathongoldhammer@yahoo.com 
home: (802) 496-2659  cell: (802)598-8469 

 
Christine Sullivan **  
csullivan@gmavt.net 
home: (802) 496-9647 

Jermey Gulley * 
threegoodbeans@yahoo.net 
home: (802) 496-9647 

  

 
 

Warren 

Alycia Biondo ** 
alybio333@hotmail.com 
home: (802) 496-4042 

 
Matthew Staples, Chair 
cstoltzhi@gmail.com 
home: (802) 595-1123 

Adam Greshin * 
adamgreshin@madriver.com 
home: (802) 583-3223 

 
Jennifer Watkins * 
jwatkins99@gmail.com 
home: (802) 496-9773  cell: (802) 279-9933 

Marie Schmukal 
spbmas@spbmas.com 
home: (802) 496-5595  cell: (802) 793-7351 
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Waterbury 

Caitlin Hollister 
caitlinhollister@gmail.com 
home: (802) 560-3040 

 
Alexandra Thomsen  
alexhthomsen@gmail.com 
home: (802) 279-1202 

Reed McCracken, Chair * 
reedmccracken@comcast.net 
home: (802) 244-7943 

  

 
 

Waterbury-Duxbury 

Edward (Jim) Casey 
ejc32@comcast.net 
home: (802) 882-8552  cell: (802) 477-3051 

 
Reed McCracken, Chair * 
reedmccracken@comcast.net 
home: (802) 244-7923 

Caitlin Hollister * 
caitlinhollister@gmail.com 
home: (802) 560-3040 

 
Alexandra Thomsen ** 
alexthomsen@gmail.com 
home: (802) 279-1202 

Sam Jackson 
sjackson@gmvs.org 
home: (802) 244-5210  cell: (802) 371-9509 

  

 
 

Washington West Officers 

Christine Sullivan, Chair  
csullivan@gmavt.net 
home: (802) 496-9647 

 
Alycia Biondo, Treasurer 
alybio333@hotmail.com 
home: (802) 496-4042 

Gabriel Gilman, Vice-Chair 
gabriel.gilman@gmail.com  
home: (802) 371-8820  

 
Laura Titus, Asst. Treasurer 
ltitus@wwsu.org 
work: (802) 496-2272 x 111 

Rosemarie White, Finance Officer 
rosemarie.white@nsbvt.com 
home: (802) 496-5942  cell: (802) 793-1145 

 Freya Chaffee, Recording Secretary 

Jill Ellis, Asst. Finance Officer  
jkellis@wcvt.com      
home: (802) 496-1113  cell: (802) 595-0008 
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